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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,425.00 $968.00 $457.00  1.10 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.10
20 SPOT Totals: $968.00 $1,425.00 $457.00 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $379.96 $223.75 $156.21  0.29  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $77.66 $3.00 $74.66  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $35.00 $7.25 $27.75  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.38
3FOR$1 Totals: $234.00 $494.62 $260.62 

4 $180.00 $139.00 $41.00  0.14  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.14
4 SPOT Totals: $139.00 $180.00 $41.00 

5 $7,694.58 $5,365.36 $2,329.22  5.95  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 5.95
5 SPOT Totals: $5,365.36 $7,694.58 $2,329.22 

2 $499.10 $592.56 ($93.46)  0.39  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $555.18 $300.00 $255.18  0.43  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $219.05 $18.44 $200.61  0.17  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $4,520.80 $3,105.25 $1,415.55  3.49  0.68  0.02BEST BET

6 $113.05 $6.00 $107.05  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.80 $1.35 $9.45  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.58
BEST BET Totals: $4,023.60 $5,924.73 $1,901.13 

1 $90.00 $68.25 $21.75  0.07  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $436.25 $315.40 $120.85  0.34  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,088.55 $1,653.40 $435.15  1.61  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $439.00 $361.00 $78.00  0.34  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $25.00 $265.50 ($240.50)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,065.40 $6,907.40 $2,158.00  7.01  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $35.75 $5.00 $30.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $40.00 $3.00 $37.00  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $79.60 $87.00 ($7.40)  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $22.00 $6.25 $15.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $6.00 $0.50 $5.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $5.50 $3.50 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.53
BONUS BA Totals: $9,676.20 $12,333.05 $2,656.85 

40 $160.00 $120.00 $40.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.12
BOTTOM S Totals: $120.00 $160.00 $40.00 

32 $135.00 $65.00 $70.00  0.10 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $65.00 $135.00 $70.00 

4 $1,005.00 $1,110.00 ($105.00)  0.78  0.77  0.01KINGO

5 $804.00 $770.00 $34.00  0.62  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $201.00 $0.00 $201.00  0.16  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.55
KINGO Totals: $1,880.00 $2,010.00 $130.00 

2 $1,408.95 $1,104.60 $304.35  1.09  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,501.15 $3,134.60 $366.55  2.71  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $22,926.10 $17,106.10 $5,820.00  17.72  0.94  0.17MEAN GR

5 $970.85 $166.50 $804.35  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $684.00 $272.20 $411.80  0.53  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $711.45 $427.20 $284.25  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,212.10 $273.20 $938.90  0.94  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,013.13 $632.40 $380.73  0.78  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $435.61 $455.60 ($19.99)  0.34  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $51.07 $5.20 $45.87  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $439.09 $1,146.20 ($707.11)  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $11.87 $3.48 $8.39  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $18.54 $5.60 $12.94  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $565.94 $292.16 $273.78  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 26.25
MEAN GR Totals: $25,025.04 $33,949.85 $8,924.81 

2 $34.00 $0.50 $33.50  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $34.00 $33.50 

8 $4,468.80 $3,016.47 $1,452.33  3.45  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.45
PENNY Totals: $3,016.47 $4,468.80 $1,452.33 

8 $992.91 $173.37 $819.54  0.77  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.77
PENY Totals: $173.37 $992.91 $819.54 

1 $2,617.10 $2,867.25 ($250.15)  2.02  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $8,510.13 $6,823.92 $1,686.21  6.58  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $27,337.12 $19,570.77 $7,766.35  21.13  0.76  0.16Regular

4 $3,039.94 $2,411.59 $628.35  2.35  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,867.50 $557.56 $1,309.94  1.44  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,931.55 $1,969.09 ($37.54)  1.49  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $889.18 $252.67 $636.51  0.69  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $867.76 $149.40 $718.36  0.67  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $777.91 $439.48 $338.43  0.60  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,032.36 $515.35 $517.01  0.80  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $175.37 $13.50 $161.87  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $310.18 $59.85 $250.33  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $65.80 $24.00 $41.80  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $88.88 $42.81 $46.07  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $962.82 $954.56 $8.26  0.74  0.70  0.01Regular

 39.02
Regular Totals: $36,651.80 $50,473.60 $13,821.80 

1 $1,206.30 $767.88 $438.42  0.93  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $3,755.17 $2,189.84 $1,565.33  2.90  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $2,118.99 $1,748.12 $370.87  1.64  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $363.00 $426.60 ($63.60)  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $16.25 $0.00 $16.25  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.77
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,132.44 $7,459.71 $2,327.27 

2 $208.75 $231.32 ($22.57)  0.16  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $724.35 $260.70 $463.65  0.56  0.79  0.00SUPERSP

4 $529.00 $105.48 $423.52  0.41  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $60.00 $100.00 ($40.00)  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.19
SUPERSP Totals: $697.50 $1,541.60 $844.10 

40 $78.00 $60.00 $18.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.06
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $78.00 $18.00 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $129,355.45 $93,228.28 $36,127.17 
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